MHT Range
Hot Tapping Machines
Page 1 of 4
3 - 60” Diameter
KEY FEATURES
• Drive situated close to the cutter
• Helical geared drive

40 1000 2242 1019 On request 2875 1307 On request 5042 2292 On request
42 1050 2870 1305 On request 3410 1550 On request 5736 2067 On request
HIGH TEMPERATURE SEAL SETS
Temperature: 700 deg F 371 deg C
Sizes: 2.5”, 4”, 6.5”
ООО "Кристалл Северо-Запад"
+7(812) 603-29-41
Page 4 of 4
MHT
Hot Tapping Machines
STANDARD HOT TAPPING CUTTERS
Nominal Size Actual Size Standard Hot Tap Cutters Standard Hot Tap Pilot Drills
Inches DN Inches mm lbs kg Part no. lbs kg Part no.
12 300 11.5 292.1 36 16 HTC12 2.5 1 SHTPD12
14 350 12.75 323 42 19 HTC14 5.5 2.5 SHTPD14
16 400 14.68 373 61 28 HTC16 6 2.7 SHTPD16
18 450 15.06 383 73.5 33 HTC18 6 2.7 SHTPD18
20 500 17 432 84 38 HTC20 6.5 3 SHTPD20
22 550 19 483 98 45 HTC22 7.5 3.4 SHTPD22
24 600 21 533 125 57 HTC24 8 3.6 SHTPD24
26 650 23 584 135 61 HTC26 8.5 3.8 SHTPD26
28 700 25 635 153 71 HTC28 10.5 4.7 SHTPD28
30 750 27 686 232 105 HTC30 11 5 SHTPD30
32 800 29 737 275 125 HTC32 15 6.8 SHTPD32
34 850 31 787 330 150 HTC34 15 6.8 SHTPD34
36 900 33 838 395 179 HTC36 18 8.1 SHTPD36
38 950 35 889 430 195 HTC38 18 8.1 SHTPD38
40 1000 36.87 937 450 204 HTC40 20 9 SHTPD40
42 1050 38.87 387 523 238 HTC42 20 9 SHTPD42
MHT HOT TAPPING MACHINE OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
STANDARD LINE STOPPING CUTTERS
Nominal Size Actual Size Standard Line Stop Cutters Standard Line Stop Pilot Drills
Inches DN Inches mm lbs kg Part no. lbs kg Part no.
12 300 11.81 299.9 40.5 18 LSC12 2.5 1 LSPD12
14 350 13.06 332 49 22 LSC14 5.5 2.5 LSPD14
16 400 15.06 383 64 29 LSC16 6 2.7 LSPD16
18 450 17 432 84 38 LSC18 6 3 LSPD18
20 500 19 483 98 45 LSC20 6.5 2.9 LSPD20
22 550 21 533 125 57 LSC22 7.5 3.4 LSOD22
24 600 23 584 135 61 LSC24 8 3.6 LSPD24
26 650 25 635 156 71 LSC26 8.5 3.8 LSPD26
28 700 27 686 232 105 LSC28 10.5 4.7 LSPD28
30 750 29 737 275 125 LSC30 11 5 LSPD30
32 800 31 787 330 150 LSC32 15 6.8 LSPD32
34 850 33 838 395 179 LSC34 15 6.8 LSPD34
36 900 35 889 430 195 LSC36 18 8.1 LSPD36
38 950 36.87 937 450 204 LSC38 18 8.1 LSPD38
40 1000 38.87 987 523 238 LSC40 20 9 LSPD40
42 1050 40.87 1038 606 276 LSC42 20 9 LSPD42
ООО "Кристалл Северо-Запад"
+7(812) 603-29-41